DP
SS
 L
as
er
s
DPSS Lasers
6.2Visit www.eksmaoptics.com for new products and prices

Warm Up Time <1 minute
Expected Lifetime 10 000 hrs
Laser Head Dimensions
ML series: 34(W) × 100(L) × 45(H) mm
NL series: 40(W) × 100(L) × 50(H) mm
(optional fan adds 15 mm height)
Power Supply
OEM type EO-PS-I 58(W) × 100(L) × 32(H) mm
AC/DC PSU: 85~265 V 50/60 Hz input
Lab type EO-PS-IIS 104(W) × 128(L) × 89(H) mm
85~265V 50/60 Hz input
Lab Adjustable type EO-PS-II 179(W) × 148(L) × 56(H) mm
85~265 V 50/60 Hz input
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number Description
DLM-405-ML50 ML Series. 50 mW
DLM-405-NL50 NL Series. 50 mW
DLM-405-ML100 ML Series. 100 mW
DLM-405-NL100 NL Series. 100 mW
DLM-405-ML150 ML Series. 150 mW
DLM-405-NL150 NL Series. 150 mW
DLM-405-ML200 ML Series. 200 mW
DLM-405-NL200 NL Series. 200 mW
DLM-405-ML250 ML Series. 250 mW
DLM-405-NL250 NL Series. 250 mW
EO-PS-I OEM Type power supply
EO-PS-IIS Lab type power supply
EO-PS-II Lab adjustable type
power supply